
Millionaires Flapjack with White Chocolate.

Flapjack topped with a caramel fudge and milk chocolate and white chocolate.

Ingredients: Gluten Free OATflakes, Salted Butter (MILK), Inverted Sugar Syrup, Light Brown

Sugar), Fudge (33.3%) (Condensed MILK, Light Brown Sugar, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa

Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), MILK

Chocolate (8.7%)(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA

Lecithin (E322), Natural Vanilla Flavouring). White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK

Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring). Milk Chocolate contains: Cocoa

Solids 33.6% minimum.

Nutritional values per 100g: Energy 1977Kj / 472Kcal, Fat 24g of which saturates 15g,

Carbohydrates 56g of which sugars 39g, Protein 4.4g, Salt 0. 51g.

Father’s Day Flapjack Delight Ingredients

 Large Millionaires Plaque |  Clotted Cream Fudge Flapjack | Milk Chocolate Orange Flapjack

Made in a bakery that handles Treenuts, Peanuts, Egg, Milk, Soya & Sulphites

Allergens in CAPS

Milk Chocolate Orange Flapjack 

Ingredients: Flapjack topped with orange fudge, milk chocolate and orange chocolate.

Ingredients: Flapjack base (Gluten Free OATflakes, Salted Butter (MILK), Inverted Sugar Syrup,

Light Brown Sugar), Fudge (33.3%) (Condensed MILK, Light Brown Sugar, White Chocolate

(Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla

Flavouring) Orange Compound: E110 (SULPHITES), MILK Chocolate (8.7%)(Sugar, Cocoa Butter,

Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin (E322), Natural Vanilla Flavouring).

Orange Chocolate Milk Chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 33.6% minimum.

Nutritional values per 100g: Energy 2015Kj / 481Kcal, Fat 25g of which saturates 15g,

Carbohydrates 57g of which sugars 39g, Protein 4.5g, Salt 0. 50g.



Clotted Cream Flapjack

Flapjack topped with Cornish clotted cream fudge drizzled with white chocolate

Ingredients: Flapjack base (Gluten Free OATflakes, Salted Butter (MILK), Inverted Sugar

Syrup, Light Brown Sugar), Cornish Clotted Cream (MILK) (35.2%) Fudge (Condensed MILK,

Light Brown Sugar, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier:

SOYA Lecithin (E322), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter (MILK),

inverted sugar syrup, Clotted Cream (MILK)), White Chocolate (3.9%)(Sugar, Cocoa Butter,

Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin (E322), Natural Vanilla Flavouring). White

Chocolate contains: Cocoa Solids 28% minimum

Nutritional values per 100g: Energy 1962Kj / 468Kcal, Fat 24g of which saturates 15g,

Carbohydrates 56g of which sugars 39g, Protein 4.2g, Salt 0.52g.


